05/20/24
Page: 001

House
Bills

00222
00307h
00587h

00681h

02363h
02499

04127

04489
04491h
04592h

04594

04819h
04846h
04916h
05024h

05028h
05324h

05351

05428h
05543h
05561h

Senate
Bills
00333s
00688s
00727s
00898s
00899

01089s
02665s

02906
03367s
03389s
03405

Sponsor

Emanud "Chris' Welch

Kam Buckner
Kelly M. Cassidy

Kelly M. Cassidy

Nicholas K. Smith
Bob Morgan

Jackie Haas

Suzanne M. Ness
Laura Faver Dias
Kam Buckner

Kam Buckner
RitaMayfield
Curtis J. Tarver, I
Daniel Didech
Joyce Mason

Janet Yang Rohr
Jay Hoffman

Lindsey LaPointe

Dagmara Avelar
Tracy Katz Muhl

Marcus C. Evans, Jr.

Sponsor

David Koehler
Doris Turner
Mike Simmons
Ram Villivalam
Don Harmon

Sue Rezin
Mike Porfirio

Robert F. Martwick
Lakesia Collins
Ram Villivalam
Chapin Rose

Legislative Information System

103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 20, 2024

Description

CIVIL LAW-TECH
EDUCATION-TECH
REGULATION-TECH

CRIMINAL LAW-TECH

CLEAN LIGHTING ACT
ELECTROLOGIST LICENSE-VARIOUS

CD CORR-REENTRY
PRGM-REIMBURSE
BIKE/PEDESTRIAN PATH FUNDING

CHILD CARE FACILITY-STANDARDS
VEH CD-MOBILE ID CARDS

TRUST CD-VIRTUOUS TRUSTS

CD CORR-DOC-LACTATION ROOMS
BUSINESS ENTERPRISE ACT

ClV PROCEDURE-PROMPT PAY

HIGHR ED-EARLY CHLD
CONSORTIUM
LABOR-OSHA-OPIOID GUIDANCE

LABOR
RELATION-SCHEDULE-REPORT
MHDD CD-OUTPATIENT
TREATMENT
BANKING-VARIOUS

TOWNSHIP CD-POLICE PROTECTION
WHISTLEBLOWER ACT

Description

ASSAULT SURVIVOR REPORTING
LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH
HEALTH-TECH
TRANSPORTATION-TECH
TRANSPORTATION-TECH

HEALTH-TECH

OMA-SERVICE MEMBER
ATTENDANCE
HOME RULE COUNTY USE TAX LAW

DCFS SRVCS-PARENTAL LIABILITY
REGIONAL PLANNING ACT-CMAP

COUNTIES-PROBLEM-SOLVING
COURT

Last Action
Date

Chamber
05-20-24
05-20-24

05-20-24 H

n T

05-20-24 H

05-20-24 S
05-20-24 S

05-20-24 S

05-20-24 S
05-20-24
05-20-24

I wmw

05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24

n n ono onon

05-20-24
05-20-24

n n

05-20-24 S

05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24 S

n nm

Last Action
Date

Chamber
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24

W I T IT I

05-20-24
05-20-24

I T

05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24

nw nu n I

23:00:05

Last Action

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Assigned to Executive

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
108-000-000

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
106-000-000

Assigned to Executive

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
21,2024
Referred to Assignments

Referred to Assignments

Assigned to Health and Human Services
Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
103-000-000

Assigned to Judiciary

Assigned to State Government

Referred to Assignments

Referred to Assignments

Assigned to Higher Education

Assigned to State Government
Assigned to Labor

Re-assigned to Judiciary

Re-assigned to Financial Institutions
Assigned to Executive
Assigned to Executive

Last Action

Assigned to Executive Committee

Assigned to Executive Committee

Assigned to Energy & Environment Committee
Assigned to Transportation: Vehicles & Safety

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
21,2024
Assigned to Human Services Committee

Assigned to Executive Committee

Re-assigned to Executive Committee
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses



05/20/24 Legidative Information System 23:00:05
Page: 002 103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation
Acted Upon May 20, 2024
Last Action
Senate Date
Bills Sponsor Description Chamber  Last Action
03406 Steve McClure SOS-RULES OF THE ROAD 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
HANDBOOK
03407 Patrick J. Joyce WILDLIFE-DEER MEAT-DONATION 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03410s Julie A. Morrison DHS-GAMBLING DISORDERS 05-20-24 H Assigned to Executive Committee
03420s  Don Harmon UNFAIR SERVICE AGREEMENTS 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03429s  Bill Cunningham SANITARY DIST-DISCONNECTION 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03430s  Chapin Rose DHFS-MEDICAID-LOOK-BACK 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
PERIOD
03432 LauraM. Murphy DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONAL 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03434s  CelinaVillanueva IEMA-OHS-GRANT PROGRAMS 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03451 Mike Simmons RAIL SAFETY RECOMMENDATIONS 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03452 Robert F. Martwick CIGARETTE TX-HEARINGS 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03455s  Robert F. Martwick IDOR-PROP TX STUDY 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03460s Michael W. Halpin SELF-SERVICE STORAGE-DEFAULT 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03467b  Ram Villivalam SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATH 05-20-24 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
ASSISTANT 106-000-000
03471 ElgieR. Sims, Jr. VEH CD-LOST OR STOLEN PLATES 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03475 ElgieR. Sims, Jr. HOTEL TX-DEPOSITS 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
03479 Mike Porfirio CONSUMER FRAUD-VETERANS 05-20-24 S Passed Both Houses
Last Action
HR Date
Sponsor Description Chamber  Last Action
00772 Amy Elik ALSAWARENESS MONTH 05-20-24 H Assigned to Human Services Committee
00773 Kam Buckner CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS 05-20-24 H Assigned to Human Services Committee
MONTH
00779 Lindsey LaPointe MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS 05-20-24 H Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction
Committee
00800 Tracy Katz Muhl CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY 05-20-24 H Resolution Adopted
00802 Dan Ugaste RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'SHOPE 05-20-24 H Resolution Adopted
00803 Christopher "C.D." CONGRATS-NGJHS GIRLSRELAY 05-20-24 H Resolution Adopted
Davidsmeyer
00804 Christopher "C.D." CONGRATS-WCIHSBOYSRELAY 05-20-24 H Resolution Adopted
Davidsmeyer
00805 Brad Halbrook CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF 05-20-24 H Resolution Adopted
STRASBURG
00806 Tony M. McCombie CONGRATS-UPPER MSNAT'L 05-20-24 H Resolution Adopted
REFUGE
00807 Joyce Mason JOHN LEWIS DAY 05-20-24 H Referred to Rules Committee
00808 Mary Gill ALIENATION AWARENESS DAY 05-20-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Mary Gill
00809 Kam Buckner TEENSVOTER REGISTRATION DAY 05-20-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kam Buckner
00810 Joyce Mason DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AWARE MTH 05-20-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joyce Mason
00811 Stephanie A. Kifowit CONGRATS-JM PILMER 05-20-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Stephanie A.
Kifowit
00812 Jay Hoffman CONGRATS-JOHN FREDERICK 05-20-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay Hoffman
00813 Fred Crespo MEMORIAL-ALAN L. LARSON 05-20-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Fred Crespo



05/20/24 Legislative Information System 23:00:05
103rd General Assembly

Page: 003 .
Status of Legislation
Acted Upon May 20, 2024
Last Action
SR Date
Sponsor Description Chamber Last Action
01003 Win Stoller TREASURER-INVESTMENT 05-20-24 S Referred to Assignments
DECISIONS
01004 Don Harmon MEMORIAL-KAREN A. PEPPER 05-20-24 S Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01005 Don Harmon MEMORIAL-WILLISG. JOHNSON 05-20-24 S Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01006 Don Harmon MEMORIAL-JAMES POBIEGA 05-20-24 S Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01007 Don Harmon MEMORIAL-MELODY L. TURNER 05-20-24 S Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01008 Don Harmon MEMORIAL-DR. JOHN PHAIR 05-20-24 S Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01009 Don Harmon MEMORIAL-JOY CE RICHMOND 05-20-24 S Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01010 Don Harmon MEMORIAL-PATRICK D. MCANANY 05-20-24 S Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01011 Don Harmon MEMORIAL-GARY BARNES 05-20-24 S Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
Last Action
HIR o Date
Sponsor Description Chamber Last Action
00058 Jackie Haas HISTORY DAY 05-20-24 S Assigned to State Government
00073 Michelle Mussman DENY-SCHOOL CODE WAIVER 05-20-24 H Assigned to Elementary & Secondary

Education: School Curriculum & Policies
Committee



