05/20/24 Page: 001

## Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 20, 2024

House			Last Action Date	
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
00222	Emanuel "Chris" Welch	CIVIL LAW-TECH	05-20-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00307h	Kam Buckner	EDUCATION-TECH	05-20-24 S	Assigned to Executive
00587h	Kelly M. Cassidy	REGULATION-TECH	05-20-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 108-000-000
00681h	Kelly M. Cassidy	CRIMINAL LAW-TECH	05-20-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 106-000-000
02363h	Nicholas K. Smith	CLEAN LIGHTING ACT	05-20-24 S	Assigned to Executive
02499b	Bob Morgan	ELECTROLOGIST LICENSE-VARIOUS	05-20-24 S	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May 21, 2024
04127	Jackie Haas	CD CORR-REENTRY PRGM-REIMBURSE	05-20-24 S	Referred to Assignments
04489h	Suzanne M. Ness	BIKE/PEDESTRIAN PATH FUNDING		Referred to Assignments
04491h	Laura Faver Dias	CHILD CARE FACILITY-STANDARDS	05-20-24 S	Assigned to Health and Human Services
04592h	Kam Buckner	VEH CD-MOBILE ID CARDS	05-20-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 103-000-000
04594	Kam Buckner	TRUST CD-VIRTUOUS TRUSTS	05-20-24 S	Assigned to Judiciary
04819h	Rita Mayfield	CD CORR-DOC-LACTATION ROOMS	05-20-24 S	0
04846h	Curtis J. Tarver, II	BUSINESS ENTERPRISE ACT	05-20-24 S	Referred to Assignments
04916h	Daniel Didech	CIV PROCEDURE-PROMPT PAY	05-20-24 S	Referred to Assignments
05024h	Joyce Mason	HIGHR ED-EARLY CHLD CONSORTIUM	05-20-24 S	Assigned to Higher Education
05028h	Janet Yang Rohr	LABOR-OSHA-OPIOID GUIDANCE	05-20-24 S	Assigned to State Government
05324h	Jay Hoffman	LABOR RELATION-SCHEDULE-REPORT	05-20-24 S	Assigned to Labor
05351	Lindsey LaPointe	MHDD CD-OUTPATIENT TREATMENT		Re-assigned to Judiciary
05428h	Dagmara Avelar	BANKING-VARIOUS		Re-assigned to Financial Institutions
05543h	Tracy Katz Muhl	TOWNSHIP CD-POLICE PROTECTION		Assigned to Executive
05561h	Marcus C. Evans, Jr.	WHISTLEBLOWER ACT	05-20-24 S	Assigned to Executive
			Last Action	
Senate Bills	Sponsor	Description	Date Chamber	Last Action
00333s	David Koehler	ASSAULT SURVIVOR REPORTING	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
00688s	Doris Turner	LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
00727s	Mike Simmons	HEALTH-TECH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Energy & Environment Committee
00898s	Ram Villivalam	TRANSPORTATION-TECH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Transportation: Vehicles & Safety
00899	Don Harmon	TRANSPORTATION-TECH	05-20-24 S	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May 21, 2024
01089s	Sue Rezin	HEALTH-TECH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee
02665s	Mike Porfirio	OMA-SERVICE MEMBER ATTENDANCE		Assigned to Executive Committee
02906	Robert F. Martwick	HOME RULE COUNTY USE TAX LAW	05-20-24 H	Re-assigned to Executive Committee
03367s	Lakesia Collins	DCFS SRVCS-PARENTAL LIABILITY	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03389s	Ram Villivalam	REGIONAL PLANNING ACT-CMAP	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03405	Chapin Rose	COUNTIES-PROBLEM-SOLVING	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses

COURT

05/20/24 Page: 002

00812

00813

Jay Hoffman Fred Crespo

## Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 20, 2024

Senate			Last Action Date	
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
03406	Steve McClure	SOS-RULES OF THE ROAD HANDBOOK	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03407	Patrick J. Joyce	WILDLIFE-DEER MEAT-DONATION	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03410s	Julie A. Morrison	DHS-GAMBLING DISORDERS	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
03420s	Don Harmon	UNFAIR SERVICE AGREEMENTS	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03429s	Bill Cunningham	SANITARY DIST-DISCONNECTION	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03430s	Chapin Rose	DHFS-MEDICAID-LOOK-BACK PERIOD	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03432	Laura M. Murphy	DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONAL	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03434s	Celina Villanueva	IEMA-OHS-GRANT PROGRAMS	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03451	Mike Simmons	RAIL SAFETY RECOMMENDATIONS	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03452	Robert F. Martwick	CIGARETTE TX-HEARINGS	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03455s	Robert F. Martwick	IDOR-PROP TX STUDY	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03460s	Michael W. Halpin	SELF-SERVICE STORAGE-DEFAULT	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03467b	Ram Villivalam	SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATH ASSISTANT	05-20-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 106-000-000
03471	Elgie R. Sims, Jr.	VEH CD-LOST OR STOLEN PLATES	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03475	Elgie R. Sims, Jr.	HOTEL TX-DEPOSITS	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03479	Mike Porfirio	CONSUMER FRAUD-VETERANS	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
HR	Sponsor	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
00772	Amy Elik	ALS AWARENESS MONTH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee
00772 00773	Amy Elik Kam Buckner	ALS AWARENESS MONTH CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH		Assigned to Human Services Committee Assigned to Human Services Committee
		CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS	05-20-24 Н	_
00773	Kam Buckner	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH	05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction
00773 00779	Kam Buckner Lindsey LaPointe	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS	05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee
00773 00779 00800	Kam Buckner Lindsey LaPointe Tracy Katz Muhl	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY	05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee Resolution Adopted
00773 00779 00800 00802	Kam Buckner Lindsey LaPointe Tracy Katz Muhl Dan Ugaste Christopher "C.D."	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE	05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted
00773 00779 00800 00802 00803	Kam Buckner  Lindsey LaPointe  Tracy Katz Muhl Dan Ugaste Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Christopher "C.D."	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS  CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE CONGRATS-NGJHS GIRLS RELAY	05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted
00773 00779 00800 00802 00803 00804	Kam Buckner  Lindsey LaPointe  Tracy Katz Muhl Dan Ugaste Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS  CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE CONGRATS-NGJHS GIRLS RELAY  CONGRATS-WCJHS BOYS RELAY  CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF	05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H 05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted
00773 00779 00800 00802 00803 00804	Kam Buckner  Lindsey LaPointe  Tracy Katz Muhl Dan Ugaste Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Brad Halbrook	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS  CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE CONGRATS-NGJHS GIRLS RELAY  CONGRATS-WCJHS BOYS RELAY  CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF STRASBURG CONGRATS-UPPER MS NAT'L	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted
00773 00779 00800 00802 00803 00804 00805	Kam Buckner  Lindsey LaPointe  Tracy Katz Muhl Dan Ugaste Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Brad Halbrook  Tony M. McCombie	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS  CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE CONGRATS-NGJHS GIRLS RELAY  CONGRATS-WCJHS BOYS RELAY  CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF STRASBURG CONGRATS-UPPER MS NAT'L REFUGE	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted
00773 00779 00800 00802 00803 00804 00805 00806	Kam Buckner  Lindsey LaPointe  Tracy Katz Muhl Dan Ugaste Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Brad Halbrook  Tony M. McCombie  Joyce Mason	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS  CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE CONGRATS-NGJHS GIRLS RELAY  CONGRATS-WCJHS BOYS RELAY  CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF STRASBURG CONGRATS-UPPER MS NAT'L REFUGE JOHN LEWIS DAY	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee Resolution Adopted
00773 00779 00800 00802 00803 00804 00805 00806 00807 00808	Kam Buckner  Lindsey LaPointe  Tracy Katz Muhl Dan Ugaste Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer Brad Halbrook  Tony M. McCombie  Joyce Mason Mary Gill	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS  CONGRATS-DECALOGUE SOCIETY RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE CONGRATS-NGJHS GIRLS RELAY  CONGRATS-WCJHS BOYS RELAY  CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF STRASBURG CONGRATS-UPPER MS NAT'L REFUGE JOHN LEWIS DAY ALIENATION AWARENESS DAY	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee  Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee Resolution Adopted Referred to Rules Committee Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Mary Gill

CONGRATS-JOHN FREDERICK

MEMORIAL-ALAN L. LARSON

Kifowit

05-20-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay Hoffman

05-20-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Fred Crespo

05/20/24 Page: 003

## Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 20, 2024

SR	Sponsor	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
01003	Win Stoller	TREASURER-INVESTMENT DECISIONS	05-20-24 S	Referred to Assignments
01004	Don Harmon	MEMORIAL-KAREN A. PEPPER	05-20-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01005	Don Harmon	MEMORIAL-WILLIS G. JOHNSON	05-20-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01006	Don Harmon	MEMORIAL-JAMES POBIEGA	05-20-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01007	Don Harmon	MEMORIAL-MELODY L. TURNER	05-20-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01008	Don Harmon	MEMORIAL-DR. JOHN PHAIR	05-20-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01009	Don Harmon	MEMORIAL-JOYCE RICHMOND	05-20-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01010	Don Harmon	MEMORIAL-PATRICK D. MCANANY	05-20-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
01011	Don Harmon	MEMORIAL-GARY BARNES	05-20-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
HJR	Sponsor	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
00058	Jackie Haas	HISTORY DAY	05-20-24 S	Assigned to State Government
00073	Michelle Mussman	DENY-SCHOOL CODE WAIVER	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Elementary & Secondary Education: School Curriculum & Policies Committee